Finnex Sales International, Inc.
TIN: 000-064-665-000
99 Sandoval Ave., Ilugin Nagpayong, Brgy. Pinagbuhatan,
Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines 1604
Phone: (02) 8640-1703 Facebook: www.facebook.com/zeotimber
Fax: (02) 8640-1727 Email: zeotimber@gmail.com
PRICE LIST: WPC Wall Cladding Price List Date: March 18 ,2025
PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION COLORS UNIT PRICE UNIT EST PRICE BARCODE
INDOOR WALL PANELS PER SQM
Indoor
Wall Panel INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-200C (Size: 200mm x 28mm x 2.8m)
Dark Teak
 (Lighter Shade)
₱750.00
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Estimate ₱1,339.29
per Square Meter
4806526440728
Indoor
Wall Panel
Walnut
 (Darker Shade) 4806526440735
Indoor
Wall Panel INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-170 (Size: 170mm x 15mm x 2.8 m)
Ashtree
 (Light Shade)
₱650.00
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Estimate ₱1,365.55
per Square Meter
Indoor
Wall Panel
Walnut
 (Darker Shade) 4806526440742
Indoor
Wall Panel
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-200A (Size: 200mm x 12mm x 2.8 m)
Dark Teak
 (Lighter Shade)
₱530.00
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Estimate ₱946.43 per
Square Meter
4806526440773
Indoor
Wall Panel
Walnut
 (Darker Shade) 4806526440766
Indoor
Wall Panel
Smoked Ash
 (Light Shade)
Indoor
Wall Panel
White
4806526440742
Indoor
Wall Panel
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-209 (Size: 209mm x 15mm x 2.8 m)
Bamboo
₱650.00
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Estimate ₱ 1,110.73
per Square Meter
Indoor
Wall Panel
Black
Indoor
Wall Panel
Matte White
Indoor
Wall Panel
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-158 (Size: 158mm x 10mm x 2.8m)
Dark Teak
 (Lighter Shade)
₱390.00
Per Piece

Indoor
Wall Panel
Cedar
Indoor
Wall Panel
Oak Woodgrain
 WT038
Indoor
Wall Panel
Walnut Woodgrain
 WT012
Indoor
Wall Panel
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
Outward Semi Circle
 CWB-158C (Size: 158mm x 15mm x 2.8m)
Dark Walnut
₱550.00
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Estimate ₱1,243.22
per Square Meter
Indoor
Wall Panel
Cedar
Yellow
Indoor
Wall Panel
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-159 (Size: 159mm x 26mm x 2.8 m)
Dark Teak
 (Lighter Shade)
₱600.00
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Estimate ₱1,347.71
per Square Meter
Indoor
Wall Panel
Walnut
 (Darker Shade)
Indoor
Wall Panel
Smoked Ash
 (Light Shade)
Indoor
Wall Panel
Ashtree
 (Light Shade)
Indoor
Wall Panel INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING INDOOR
Inward Semi Circle
 CWB-159B (Size: 159mm x 15mm x 2.8 m)
Butternut
₱600.00
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Estimate ₱1,347.71
per Square MeterIndoor
Wall Panel
Black
Indoor
Wall Panel INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING INDOOR Wide
& Slim Combination
 CWB-159C (Size: 159mm x 13.5mm x 2.8 m)
Butternut
₱600.00
Per Piece
 2.8 meters